
(V) – VEGETARIAN (VE) – VEGAN  (GFO) – GLUTEN FREE OPTION

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. We are NOT a nut free premises. 

SIDES

BEACH FAVOURITES

SKIN- ON FRIES (GFO) (V)

TOAST & PRESERVES (GFO) (V)

OLIVES & BREAD (GFO) (V)

4.95

3.75

5.95

9.95

10.95

 6.00 / 6.50

11.25

11.95

FISH & CHIPS

CAESAR SALAD (V)

CHICKEN BURGER 
HERBY CHICKEN IN PANKO BREADCRUMBS,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, PESTO MAYO IN A BRIOCHE
BUN SERVED WITH SKIN - ON FRIES.
Gluten, Egg, Milk

VEGAN BURGER (VE)

BEACH BREAKFAST (GFO)
ONLY SERVED UNTIL 11:30AM
POACHED EGGS, SAUSAGE, BACON, GARLIC &
THYME MUSHROOM, SLOW ROASTED TOMATO,
BEANS, POTATO ROSTI, TOASTED BLOOMER.
Gluten, Egg, Milk

CHORIZO SHAKSHUKA (GFO)
A TOMATO BASED SPICY CHORIZO STEW,
ROASTED CHICKPEAS,VEGAN FETA, POACHED EGG
& ROSEMARY FOCACCIA CROUTONS.
Gluten, Egg

11.95

12.95

16.95

14.95

16.95

17.25

COS LETTUCE, CHERRY TOMATOES, CUCUMBER,
CAESAR DRESSING, SLICED CHICKEN, TOPPED
WITH CRISPY ONIONS, PARMESAN CHEESE, CRISPY
PARMA HAM AND HERBY CROUTONS.
Gluten, Egg, Fish, Milk

BEER BATTERED COD SERVED WITH SKIN-ON
FRIES, HOMEMADE MINTY MUSHY PEAS & TARTARE
SAUCE.
Gluten, Egg, Fish, Mustard

JACKFRUIT BURGER, RED PEPPER HOUMOUS,
LETTUCE, SMASHED AVOCADO WITH RED ONION,
TOMATO & LIME. SERVED IN A BEETROOT BUN
WITH SKIN-ON FRIES
Gluten, Mustard

Gluten

Gluten, Egg, Milk, Sulphites

Gluten, Crustaceans

Gluten, Egg, Sesame, Soya

Gluten, Egg, Milk, Sesame, Soya

POACHED EGGS WITH NATURAL GARLIC
YOGHURT, HOT HARISSA BUTTER, MUNCHY
SEEDS & DILL. SERVED WITH TOAST.

BROWN BLOOMER, LETTUCE, TOMATO &
CUCUMBER WITH A MAYO CHICKEN, BACON &
PARMESAN MIX TOPPED WITH CRISPY ONIONS.
SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD.

SMASHED AVOCADO WITH RED ONION, TOMATO
& LIME. POACHED EGGS TOPPED WITH MUNCHY
SEEDS & VEGAN FETA. SERVED ON BROWN
BLOOMER TOAST.

CRAYFISH WARMED IN A GARLIC & CHILLI
BUTTER WITH A COOL CUCUMBER SALSA SERVED
IN A BRIOCHE BUN.

YOUR CHOICE OF BAP SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN.

CHICKEN & BACON
SANDWICH (GFO) 

CRAYFISH SLIDER (GFO)

BACON OR SAUSAGE BAP
(GFO) 

TURKISH EGGS (GFO) (V)

AVOCADO ON TOAST (GFO)(VE)

9.95

Milk, Sulphites

A TOMATO BASED SALAD WITH OLIVES, RED
ONION AND PESTO TOPPED WITH BURRATA.

BURRATA SALAD

DIRTY FRIES 8.95
FRIES TOPPED WITH BBQ CHICKEN, RANCH
DRESSING, CHEESE SAUCE, CRISPY ONIONS, BACON
BITS & SPRING ONION.
Milk, Soya, Gluten Sulphites, Mustard

10.25

Egg, Milk

AN ITALIAN EGG BASED DISH WITH VEGETABLES,
MEATS AND CHEESES. ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF
FOR TODAYS CHOICE OF FRITTATA.

FRITTATA OF THE DAY

SIDES

LIGHT BITES



PARKING

 Find out more information at www.westwitteringestate.co.uk

Please scan the QR code with your smartphone to pay for
parking.

You will need your vehicle registration number.

If preferred we also have payment machines located to the left
of the café entrance or at the Estate Office.

EXTRAS

HOT DRINKS COLD DRINKS

MUFFINS

CAKES

PASTRIES 

SAUSAGE ROLLS

EXTRA SHOT

FLAVOURED SYRUP

ALTERNATIVE MILK

WHIPPED CREAM

MARSHMALLOWS

HOT CHOCOLATE

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE

CHILDRENS HOT CHOCOLATE

BABYCHINO

BLACK AMERICANO
WHITE AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CHAI LATTE
 

TEA 
TEAPOT FOR TWO 
Please ask a member of staff for our selection of teas. 

3.00
3.05
3.30
3.30
3.05
3.55
2.25
3.10
3.70

3.05
5.90

3.45

4.45

2.30

1.00

0.85

0.60

0.35

0.40

0.60

CANS

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

RIBENA BOTTLE

PEACH ICE TEA BOTTLE

MANGO ICE TEA BOTTLE

FENTIMANS GINGER BEER

FENTIMANS ELDERFLOWER

FENTIMANS LEMONADE

FROBISHERS APPLE JUICE

FROBISHERS ORANGE JUICE

FRUIT SHOOT

JUICE CARTONS

3.80

3.95

From 2.55

From 3.90

From 2.80

1.90

1.90

3.20

3.40

3.40

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.05

3.05

2.20

1.50

CAKES & PASTRIES

Sausage rolls will be available from 11.00am , please choose from our selection on display


